OPA305/OPA3052
36V 高性能通用运算放大器
© 2021 AnalogySemi Ltd. All Rights Reserved.  Page 1 of 14
1. 特性
 低偏置电压: ±100μV (max)
 低偏置电压温漂：0.6μV/°C （typ）
 低噪声: 17nV/√Hz
 共模抑制比：146dB （Typ）

36V 高性能通用运算放大器
Page 2 of 14  © 2021 AnalogySemi Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Table 1. Order Information
ORDER NUMBER
(See Note 1)
PART
NUMBER
CH
(#)
PACKAGE MARKING INFO.
(See Note 2 and
 Note 3)
IQ PER
CH
(TYP)
(μA)
GBW
(MHz)
SLEW
RATE
(TYP)
(V/μs)
OPERATING
TEMP
(°C)
PACKAGE
OPTION
OPA305ASOIC8 OPA305 1 SOIC-8 OPA305
550 2.5 1.6
-40-125 TBD
OPA305ASOT235 OPA305 1 SOT23-5 OPA305 -40-125 TBD
OPA305AMSOP8 OPA305 1 MSOP-8 OPA305 -40-125 TBD
OPA3052ASOIC8 OPA3052 2 SOIC-8 OPA3052 -40-125 TBD
OPA3052AMSOP8 OPA3052 2 MSOP-8 OPA3052 -40-125 TBD
OPA3052ATSSOP8 OPA3052 2 TSSOP-8 OPA3052 -40-125 TBD
An
al
og
yS